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Round Numbers 
Skill 4 - 2H 
Examples 

Round 5,975,000 to the nearest million. 
Step 1 Step 2 

 Find the place that you want to round to
 and underline it if it helps you. 

Round to the millions place.

5 , 9 7 5 , 0 0 0  

Look at the digit to the right of the place that 
you are rounding to.  

5 , 9 7 5 , 0 0 0  

Step 3 Step 4 

The number 9 is greater than 5 (look at step 2). 
So, increase the digit in the place we are rounding 

to by 1. 

Change all of the digits to the right of the rounding 
place to zeros. 

6 , 9 7 5 , 0 0 0  

6,000,000 

So, 5,975,000 rounded to the nearest million 
is 6,000,000.  

 

Round 78,352,000 to the nearest million. 

Find the place that you want to round to and underline it if helps you. 78,352,000 

The number to the right 

of the underlined digit is 

less than 5. 
7 8 , 3 5 2 , 0 0 0  

So, the digit in the 

rounding place stays the 

same. Change all the 

digits to the right of the 

rounding place to zeros. 

7 8 , 0 0 0 , 0 0 0  

Directions: Round the numbers to the nearest million. 

1. 7,523,465 2. 32,103,951 
  
  

______________________ ______________________ 
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Round Numbers 
Skill 4 - 2H 

Directions: Round the numbers to the nearest million. 

3.  2,345,815 4.  35,648,487 5. 42,288,461 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

6.  42,849,675 7. 3,355,984 8. 3,625,498 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

9. 76,773,244 10. 25,805,612 11. 8,450,733 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

12.  8,762,582 13. 5,682,467 14. 4,525,573 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

15.  5,673,223 16. 26,432,337 17. 34,621,675 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

18.  15,326,812 19. 8,892,328 20. 9,856,633 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

21.  44,963,287 22. 28,432,123 23. 2,525,347 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 
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Round Numbers 
Skill 4 - 2H 

Directions: Round the numbers to the nearest million. 

24.  6,509,651 25.  8,715,633 26. 2,500,366 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

27.  3,335,988 28. 6,670,332 29. 3,122,582 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

30. 18,875,339 31. 5,450,580 32. 45,575,667 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

33. 28,532,815 34. 288,499,351 35. 7,250,735 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

36.  3,950,125 37. 57,125,317 38. 17,511,317 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

39. 31,250,816 40. 17,499,832 41. 3,410,209 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 

42. 10,973,628 43. 74,500,681 44. 38,600,415 
   

_____________ _____________ _____________ 
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Answer Key 
Skill 4 - 2H 

Directions: Round the numbers to the nearest million. 
Pg 1 

1. 7,523,465 8,000,000 2. 32,103,951  32,000,000 

   
Pg 2 

3.  2,345,815  2,000,000 4.  35,648,487 36,000,000 5. 42,288,461 42,000,000 
 

6.  42,849,675 43,000,000 7. 3,355,984 3,000,000 8. 3,625,498 4,000,000 
 

9.  76,773,244 77,000,000 10. 25,805,612 26,000,000 11. 8,450,733 8,000,000 
 

12.  8,762,582 9,000,000 13. 5,682,467 6,000,000 14. 4,525,573 5,000,000 
 

15.  5,673,223 6,000,000 16. 26,432,337 26,000,000 17. 34,621,675 35,000,000 

 
18.  15,326,812 15,000,000 19. 8,892,328 9,000,000 20. 9,856,633 10,000,000 
 

21.  44,963,287 45,000,000 22. 28,432,123 28,000,000 23. 2,525,347 3,000,000 
 

Pg 3 

24. 6,509,651 7,000,000 25. 8,715,633 9,000,000 26. 2,500,366 3,000,000 

 
27.  3,335,988 3,000,000 28. 6,670,332 7,000,000 29. 3,122,582 3,000,000 
 

30. 18,875,339 19,000,000 31. 5,450,580 5,000,000 32. 45,575,667 46,000,000 

 
33. 28,532,815 29,000,000 34. 28,499,351 28,000,000 35. 7,250,735 7,000,000 
 

36. 3,950,125 4,000,000 37. 57,125,317 57,000,000 38. 17,511,317 18,000,000 
 

39. 31,250,816 31,000,000 40. 17,499,832 17,000,000 41. 3,410,209 3,000,000 
 

42. 10,973,628 11,000,000 43. 74,500,681 75,000,000 44. 38,600,415 39,000,000 
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